
 

2018 Varsity Football Schedule 
         
 

DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION 
Friday August 17 8:00pm  Douglass High School Lakewood Stadium (Home Team) 
Friday August 24 7:30pm @ Glynn Academy High School Brunswick, Ga (Away Team) 

Friday August 31 8:00pm @ Grady High School Grady Stadium (Away Team) 

Friday September 7 5:30pm Berkmar High School 
Washington Cluster Night 

Lakewood Stadium (Home Team) 

Saturday September 15 6:00pm South Atlanta High School Lakewood Stadium (Home Team) 

Saturday September 22 6:00pm @ KAC Lakewood Stadium (Away Team) 

Saturday September 29 6:00pm McNair High School 
Washington Homecoming  

Lakewood Stadium (Home Team) 

Friday October 5 5:30pm @ BEST Academy Grady Stadium (Away Team) 

Friday October 19 5:30pm @ Therrell High School Lakewood Stadium (Away Team) 
Saturday October 27 2:00pm Hapeville Charter  

Washington Senior Night 
Lakewood Stadium (Home Team) 

 


